Professional Plasma Display
with 3D Technology
85-inch 103-inch 152-inch
Simulated pictures on screen.
Specifications are subject without notice.
As of December 10, 2010.
Printed in Japan
CT10VX200-02W

20%  to  80% (Non condensation)
0 to 2,400 m
SASO, IEC60065, EN60065, GOST
CISPR22 Class-B, EN55022 Class-B, EN55024, EN61000-3-2, EN61000-3-3
Panasonic Corporation
* Energy consumption XYZ kWh per year, based on the power consumption of the television operating 4 hours per day for 365 days. The actual
energy consumption will depend on how the televisions is used.
Full-HD Plasma Display  TH-85VX200W
85”
152”
103”
Full-HD Plasma Display  TH-103VX200W
4K2K Plasma Display  TH-152UX1W
Product Fiche
15
TY-ST152UX1 (for 152-inch model)
TY-ST103PF9 (for 103-inch model)
TY-ST85P12 (for 85-inch model)
Optional Accessories
Dimensions
3600
260

HD-SDI w/Audio Terminal Board
TY-FB11DHD*2
Dual HD-SDI Terminal Board
TY-FB11DD*2 *3
DVI-D Terminal Board
TY-EW3D3L
L size
TY-EW3D10E*
3D Eyewear
TY-EW3D3M
M size
TY-EW3D3S
S size
TY-3DTRW
3D IR Transmitter
TY-WK152UX1 (for 152-inch model)
TY-WK103PV9 (for 103-inch model)
TY-WK85PV12 (for 85-inch model)
Wall-Hanging Bracket (Vertical)
TY-ST85PF12 (for 85-inch model)
Floor Stand
Infrared transmitter for 3D Eyewear
1. Use the appropriate optional accessories for installation, and install in a manner that facilitates maintenance and safe use.   2. In addition to the cost of the main unit, expenses are incurred for shipping, transport,
installation, construction, etc.   3. Because this product uses 200-VAC power, power source construction may be required.   4. The TH-152UX1, TH-85VX200 and TH-103VX200, and the special installation options